AUG 2024 CORRESPONDENCE REPORT

DATE

8/7/24
8/7/24
8/7/24
8/7/24
8/7/24
8/7/24
8/7/24
8/7/24
8/7/24
8/13/24
8/13/24
8/13/24
8/13/24
8/15/24
8/15/24
8/20/24
8/26/24

8/26/24
8/26/24
8/26/24
8/26/24
8/26/24
8/26/24
8/26/24
8/29/24

TYPE

Notification
Notification

TOH Sponsorship
TOH Sponsorship
TOH Sponsorship
TOH Sponsorship
Thank You
Service Fee Due
Solicitation

TOH Sponsorship
TOH Sponsorship
TOH Sponsorship
Notification

TOH Sponsorship
TOH Sponsorship
TOH Sponsorship
TOH Sponsorship

TOH Sponsorship
TOH Sponsorship
TOH Sponsorship

Membership Dues

Solicitation
Thank You
Solicitation
TOH Sponsorship

SENDER

Tarleton State University
Tarleton State University

BGF&N

Lisa's Dance

Mr. & Mrs. Drayton MclLane
Kiley A Smith

Shannon Gowan

Temple Post Office

Salvation Army

Extraco

Pattillo, Brown &Hill Accountants
Sharon Wazel

A&M Commerce

Trinity

DuPoy Oxygen

Wells Fargo Advisors Barbara Sorge

Action Auto Glass
Fidelity Charitable David/Susan
Dawson

Bark & Bliss Robert/Lisa Reeve
Dr Kirby/Dawn Hitt

Andrea Coffee

J.A.L.LL Ministries

Temple College

Hope For The Hungry

KAM Homebuilders

COMMENTS

Scholarship Confirmation Letter RE: Jillian Schlaefer
Scholarship Confirmation Letter RE:Keaton Gallion
TOH Sponsorship BGF&N check # 65273

TOH Sponsorship BGF&N check # 8591

TOH Sponsorship #2388

TOH Sponsorship #1517

Letter thanking us for donation of pull tabs

Post Office Box Fee Due

Donation Request

TOH Sponsorship check # 292488

TOH Sponsorship check # 90746

TOH Sponsorship check #111

Scholarship Confirmation Letter RE: Isiah Koonce
TOH Sponsorship Check #27534

TOH Sponsorship Check # 146159

TOH Sponsorship Check # 303

TOH Sponsorship check # 24673

TOH Sponsorship check # 14719906

TOH Sponsorship #3818

TOH Sponsorship #3951

New Member Dues

Addressed to Carol White seeking financial Support
Evelyn Waiwaiole

Requesting Financial Support

Kiella Homebuilders

AMOUNT

$500
$500
$500
$250

$500.00
$1,500.00
$500.00

$100.00
$500
$1,500
$1,500

$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$250.00
$200.00

$3,000

ACTION

Given to Barbara Sorge
Given to Barbara Sorge
Given to Michelle
Given to Michelle
Given to Michelle
Given to Michelle
Given To Julie

Given to Debra Hicks
Given To Julie

Given to Michelle
Given to Michelle
Given to Michelle
Given to Barbara Sorge
Given to Michelle
Given to Michelle
Given to Michelle
Given to Michelle

Given to Michelle
Given to Michelle
Given to Michelle
Given to Debra Hicks
Given To Julie

Given To Julie

Given To Julie

Given to Michelle



8/29/24
8/29/24
8/29/24

Summary

not determined yet

Newsletter

Thank You

3 Scholarship
Notifications

3 Solicitations

John and Gracie Conner
Our Hospice House
Temple College

15 TOH Sponsorships

1 New Member Dues

Donation
Annual Review Newsletter
Multiple handmade cards from Temple College Summer Camp

3 Thank You Cards/Letter

1 Newsletter

$25 pending conformation
Given To Julie
Given To Julie

1 POBoxrenewal



