AUG 2024 CORRESPONDENCE REPORT										
DATE	TYPE	SENDER	COMMENTS	AMOUNT	ACTION					
8/7/24	Notification	Tarleton State University	Scholarship Confirmation Letter RE: Jillian Schlaefer		Given to Barbara Sorge					
8/7/24	Notification	Tarleton State University	Scholarship Confirmation Letter RE:Keaton Gallion		Given to Barbara Sorge					
8/7/24	TOH Sponsorship	BGF&N	TOH Sponsorship BGF&N check # 65273	\$500	Given to Michelle					
8/7/24	TOH Sponsorship	Lisa's Dance	TOH Sponsorship BGF&N check # 8591	\$500	Given to Michelle					
8/7/24	TOH Sponsorship	Mr. & Mrs. Drayton McLane	TOH Sponsorship #2388	\$500	Given to Michelle					
8/7/24	TOH Sponsorship	Kiley A Smith	TOH Sponsorship #1517	\$250	Given to Michelle					
8/7/24	Thank You	Shannon Gowan	Letter thanking us for donation of pull tabs		Given To Julie					
8/7/24	Service Fee Due	Temple Post Office	Post Office Box Fee Due		Given to Debra Hicks					
8/7/24	Solicitation	Salvation Army	Donation Request		Given To Julie					
8/13/24	TOH Sponsorship	Extraco	TOH Sponsorship check # 292488	\$500.00	Given to Michelle					
8/13/24	TOH Sponsorship	Pattillo, Brown &Hill Accountants	TOH Sponsorship check # 90746	\$1,500.00	Given to Michelle					
8/13/24	TOH Sponsorship	Sharon Wazel	TOH Sponsorship check #111	\$500.00	Given to Michelle					
8/13/24	Notification	A&M Commerce	Scholarship Confirmation Letter RE: Isiah Koonce		Given to Barbara Sorge					
8/15/24	TOH Sponsorship	Trinity	TOH Sponsorship Check #27534	\$100.00	Given to Michelle					
8/15/24	TOH Sponsorship	DuPoy Oxygen	TOH Sponsorship Check # 146159	\$500	Given to Michelle					
8/20/24	TOH Sponsorship	Wells Fargo Advisors Barbara Sorge	TOH Sponsorship Check # 303	\$1,500	Given to Michelle					
8/26/24	TOH Sponsorship	Action Auto Glass	TOH Sponsorship check # 24673	\$1,500	Given to Michelle					
- / /		Fidelity Charitable David/Susan		4						
8/26/24	TOH Sponsorship	Dawson	TOH Sponsorship check # 14719906	\$1,000.00	Given to Michelle					
8/26/24	TOH Sponsorship	Bark & Bliss Robert/Lisa Reeve	TOH Sponsorship #3818	\$1,500.00	Given to Michelle					
8/26/24	TOH Sponsorship	Dr Kirby/Dawn Hitt	TOH Sponsorship #3951	\$250.00	Given to Michelle					
8/26/24	Membership Dues	Andrea Coffee	New Member Dues	\$200.00	Given to Debra Hicks					
8/26/24	Solicitation	J.A.I.L Ministries	Addressed to Carol White seeking financial Support		Given To Julie					
8/26/24	Thank You	Temple College	Evelyn Waiwaiole		Given To Julie					
8/26/24	Solicitation	Hope For The Hungry	Requesting Financial Support		Given To Julie					
8/29/24	TOH Sponsorship	KAM Homebuilders	Kiella Homebuilders	\$3,000	Given to Michelle					

8/29/24	not determined yet	John and Gracie Conner	Donation	\$25	pending conformation
8/29/24	Newsletter	Our Hospice House	Annual Review Newsletter		Given To Julie
8/29/24	Thank You	Temple College	Multiple handmade cards from Temple College Summer Camp)	Given To Julie
Summary	3 Scholarship Notifications 3 Solicitations	15 TOH Sponsorships 1 New Member Dues	3 Thank You Cards/Letter 1 Newsletter	1 PO Box re	enewal